
Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Privilege Industries Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP 20-02-2023 List of creditors as on 6th March, 2023

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amounts in Rs.

Sl.

No.

Amount covered 

by
%

security interest
voting share in 

CoC

1 Omkara Assets Reconstruction Private Limited 06-Mar-23     5,544,273,382   5,544,273,382 Financial Creditor     5,544,273,382  * No 79.61% 0 0 0 **

2 Unity Small Finance Bank Limited 03-Mar-23     1,421,078,941   1,420,422,025 Financial Creditor          25,313,855                      -   No 20.39% 0 0 656915 0 **

*The entire exposure is secured by mortgage of property, corporate guarantee and personal guarantee 

**The Financial Creditors and the amount of admitted claims is subject to in depth verification.

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks 

if any

d

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of 

claim admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by

guar antee

Whether 

related 

party?

Details of claim receive
Details of claim admitted

Amount of conti- ngent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of claim not 

admitted
Name of Creditor


